Frozen Dinners and Foodstuffs for Jail

April 26, 2013
10:00 a. m.

Received (1) One bid:

RFP 14-01

1) Pon Food Corporation

Est. Quantity

Chicken Fried Dinner
Salisbury Steak Dinner
Meatloaf Dinner
Western Dinner
French Toast w/sausage
Scrambled Egg Sau/Hasbr
Pancake w/sausage
Grape Drink Mix
Each pack yields 5 gallons
Swt Fruit Punch Redi Mix
Each pack yields 5 gallons
PC Table Syrup
Jelly Assorted
PC Grape Jelly
PC Mayonnaise
PC Mustard
PC Ketchup (Hunts)

414
276
336
271
186
236
280
37

6

38
17
2
46
22
7

Unit Price

21.43
16.20
15.39
15.39
20.93
20.93
20.93
15.69

15.69

7.79
7.87
7.98
7.73
3.99
18.63

Bids were due in by 10:00 a. m. Friday, April 26, 2013.

Present at bid opening were:

Ernest Peters, Purchasing Agent

Rose Caprera — Secretary

Total
8,872.02
4,471.20
5,171.04
4,170.69
3,892.98
4,939.48
5,860.40

580.53

94.14

296.02
133.79
15.96
355.58
87.78
130.41



