RFP 14-01

Frozen Dinners and Foodstuffs for Jail

April 26, 2013 10:00 a. m.

Received (1) One bid:

1) Pon Food Corporation

	Est. Quantity	Unit Price	Total
Chicken Fried Dinner	414	21.43	8,872.02
Salisbury Steak Dinner	276	16.20	4,471.20
Meatloaf Dinner	336	15.39	5,171.04
Western Dinner	271	15.39	4,170.69
French Toast w/sausage	186	20.93	3,892.98
Scrambled Egg Sau/Hasbr	236	20.93	4,939.48
Pancake w/sausage	280	20.93	5,860.40
Grape Drink Mix	37	15.69	580.53
Each pack yields 5 gallons			
Swt Fruit Punch Redi Mix	6	15.69	94.14
Each pack yields 5 gallons			
PC Table Syrup	38	7.79	296.02
Jelly Assorted	17	7.87	133.79
PC Grape Jelly	2	7.98	15.96
PC Mayonnaise	46	7.73	355.58
PC Mustard	22	3.99	87.78
PC Ketchup (Hunts)	7	18.63	130.41

Bids were due in by 10:00 a.m. Friday, April 26, 2013.

Present at bid opening were:

Ernest Peters, Purchasing Agent Rose Caprera – Secretary